For more information on the Donaghys range, visit the website www.donaghys.com
To order - New Zealand 0800 942 006
G
ib
b
S
T
A
R
T
D
o
n
a
g
h
y
s
 M
il
k
 F
il
te
rs
Donaghys Milk Filters
Donaghys Milk Filters are manufactured from a super strong filtration material and easy to install for the
prevention of sediment entering the farm milk supply.
Donaghys Milk Filters are available as white socks or sleeves and in a range of common sizes.
BENEFITS
 Super strong 75GSM material
 Excellent sediment filtration
 Enhanced flow rate
 Very soft texture and easy to install
 Filter elements will not split or puncture easily
 Strong glued Seams (FDA approved #175-105 & 175-300)
 Tested and approved for use in NZ dairy farms
 Available in all common sizes
 Currently available in white only
 Supplied in packs of 100
PRODUCT CODE
Code Product Unit Qty per Unit Barcode
ADRSL110L MILK FILTER SLEEVE 100MM X 760MM EACH 100 9400579553395
ADRSL110S MILK FILTER SLEEVE 100MM X 610MM EACH 100 9400579553401
ADRSL150L MILK FILTER SLEEVE 150MM X 760MM EACH 100 9400579553340
ADRSL150S MILK FILTER SLEEVE 150MM X 610MM EACH 100 940579553388
ADRSL150XL MILK FILTER SLEEVE 150MM X 880MM EACH 100 9400579553333
ADRSL230L MILK FILTER SLEEVE 230MM X 1100MM EACH 100 9400579553326
ADRSL230S MILK FILTER SLEEVE 230MM X 850MM EACH 100 9400579553371
ADRSO150 MILK FILTER SOCK 150MM X 830MM EACH 100 9400579553357
ADRSO225 MILK FILTER SOCK 225MM X 800MM EACH 100 9400579553418
ADRSO230 MILK FILTER SOCK 230MM X 850MM EACH 100 9400579553364